LA MOILLE COMMUNITY UNIT SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 303 APPLICATION FOR USE OF SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 303 FACILITIES

follow	ndersigned, representing ing conditions on Orga nunity Unit School Dist	nization's reque:	sted use of facilities of the Board of Education of La Moille
1.	Organization hereby agrees to be completely responsible for damage or loss to the building and to the contents thereof; to exercise proper supervision in its use of the premises so as to prevent damage or loss during the time it is in the building; to leave premises in the same condition in which it found premises.		
2.	Organization hereby releases and forever discharges the BOARD OF EDUCATION OF LAMOILLE COMMUNITY UNIT SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 303, its employees, officers, agents and volunteers, and all other persons, firms and corporation from all claims and demands, rights and causes of action it now has or hereafter may have on account of or in any way growing out of their use of school facilities, whether known or unknown to them, and do hereby covenant to indemnify and save harmless the BOARD OF EDUCATION OF LA MOILLE COMMUNITY UNIT SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 303, its employees, officers, agents and volunteers, from and against all claims and demands whatsoever on account of or in any way growing out of the use of school facilities.		
Dates and Hours of Usage:			Fee:
Facilitie	es to be Used:		
Person	Submitting Request:		
	Address:		
Telephone Number:			
		Organization:	
		By:	
	By:Representative		
		Approved:	SUPERINTENDENT OF LA MOILLE COMMUNITY UNIT SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 303